
       MS-BEZ.:  REGV-MEISTERSCHAFT (INTERN)            MS.NR.:0699 -061 (255/01-Rot)   
              MS-ART :  04 BESTE TAUBEN   
              MS-MOD.:  HAT-HAT   PUNKTSYSTEM= AS-P KT 
                        
              MS-FLG.:  07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14   
                        ** ** ** ** ** ** ** **   
            RANG---------NAME----------RG-RV-VV.ZZZ -MSCH-M--W--PRS--PUNKTE-----KM-------- 
            
              1. Dreyer,K.-H.+K.+M.   255.04 01.004   01  3  1  32   2410,61 13780 Lah-04 
              2. Körber,Mathias       255.08 01.007   01  4  0  32   2096,37 13536 NRü-08 
              3. Heinrich, Walter     255.03 01.004   01  4  0  32   2067,20 14024 Hil-03 
              4. SG Grothus+Kröger    255.11 02.022   01  1  3  32   1921,49 14284 Rah-11 
              5. Schäffer,T.+F.       255.03 02.031   01  1  3  31   2058,67 13402 Hil-03 
              6. Körber+Steeg         255.08 03.007   01  3  1  30   2227,34 12726 NRü-08 
              7. Reinhardt, Herbert   255.05 03.002   01  0  4  30   2151,48 12828 Min-05 
              8. Brockmann,B.+H.      255.11 02.004   01  3  1  30   2140,25 13222 Rah-11 
              9. Koschnitzki S. + H.  255.03 02.022   01  4  0  30   2059,29 12780 Hil-03 
             10. SG Busche/Straube    255.01 01.005   01  1  3  30   1976,43 13047 Rot-01 
             11. Backs,Theo           255.06 04.016   01  2  2  30   1952,56 12716 Reh-06 
             12. Birkholz,Roland      255.09 04.006   01  1  3  30   1939,22 12324 Shg-09 
             13. Böker, Ulla+Kurt     255.13 06.001   01  2  2  30   1664,79 13104 Por-13 
             14. Büsching, Heinrich   255.05 09.006   01  4  0  29   2111,70 12139 Min-05 
             15. Bretthauer, Hartmut  255.04 08.008   01  0  4  29   1976,11 12409 Lah-04 
             16. Von Behren, Harald   255.03 01.001   01  1  3  29   1952,61 12833 Hil-03 
             17. Wulfmeyer, Wilhelm   255.04 05.001   01  0  4  29   1900,94 12223 Lah-04 
             18. Meinsen,Heinz+Angel. 255.03 01.002   01  4  0  29   1899,44 12434 Hil-03 
             19. SG. Völkening        255.09 04.008   01  3  1  29   1882,63 12151 Shg-09 
             20. Dammeier, Heinrich   255.04 07.002   01  1  3  29   1574,77 12649 Lah-04 
 
 
              MS-BEZ.:  REGV-BESTGEREISTE TAUBEN               MS.NR.:0699 -062 (255/01-Rot)   
              MS-ART :                   BESTGEREISTE MAENNCHEN   
              MS-MOD.:  HAT-HAT   PUNKTSYSTEM= AS-P KT 
                        
              MS-FLG.:  02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14   
                        ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** **   
 RANG---------NAME---------VV-----RINGNR.-----PRS-- PUNKTE-----KM----   RANG---------NAME---------VV--- --RINGNR.-----PRS--PUNKTE-----KM ----
 
   1. Dreyer,K.-H.+K.+M.   04  1358-11-  33    13  1111,89   4687       21. Brockmann,B.+H.      11  9 581-11-  40    12   868,52   4578    
   2. Böker, Ulla+Kurt     13  3444-12- 714    13   974,81   4687       22. Brockmann,B.+H.      11  9 581-11-  61    12   851,69   4614    
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   3. Meinsen,Heinz+Angel. 03  4976-11- 308    13   955,15   4785       23. Kissling, Willi      05  7 158-11-  88    12   848,73   4349    
   4. Heinrich, Walter     03  4976-12- 326    13   867,45   4785       24. Heinrich, Walter     03  4 976-09- 605    12   840,67   4515    
   5. Dreyer,K.-H.+K.+M.   04  1358-11-  20    13   851,21   4687       25. SG Grothus+Kröger    11  9 581-12- 170    12   830,68   4538    
   6. Hohmeier,Ju.+Jö.     11  9711-10-1236    13   712,83   4892       26. Koschnitzki S. + H.  03  3 639-12- 202    12   797,85   4163    
   7. Koschnitzki S. + H.  03  3639-12- 296    13   679,88   4785       27. Körber+Steeg         08  0 035-12- 673    12   779,81   4421    
   8. Purkot, Alfred       05  7435-09-  16    13   666,21   4687       28. Böker, Ulla+Kurt     13  3 444-12- 738    12   758,93   4460    
   9. Schäffer,T.+F.       03  3639-11- 379    12  1070,18   4163       29. Birkholz,Roland      09  0 035-10- 326    12   750,02   4421    
  10. Lilienkamp, Fr.      01  6929-12- 128    12  1040,29   4404       30. SG Eickriede/Stuke   05  3 370-10- 742    12   749,81   4073    
  11. Heinrich, Walter     03  4976-08- 189    12  1037,63   4365       31. Hohmeier,Manf.+Cait. 11  9 711-11- 1230    12   729,09   4538    
  12. Schäffer,T.+F.       03  3639-11- 373    12   995,00   4163       32. Heinrich, Walter     03  4 976-08- 200    12   721,76   4439    
  13. Schäffer,T.+F.       03  3639-10-  19    12   957,09   4163       33. Dammeier, Heinrich   04  4 884-10- 986    12   717,95   4460    
  14. Heinrich, Walter     03  4976-10-1225    12   928,06   4439       34. Brockmann,B.+H.      11  9 581-12- 291    12   707,73   4346    
  15. Dreyer,K.-H.+K.+M.   04  1358-11-  62    12   917,83   4349       35. Meinsen,Heinz+Angel. 03  4 976-10- 558    12   704,35   4163    
  16. Niemeyer, Herm.+Lutz 03  4976-10-1116    12   906,90   4360       36. Kampschäfer, Herbert 03  4 976-11- 1231    12   702,25   4163    
  17. Heinrich, Walter     03  4976-09- 629    12   892,28   4551       37. Büsching, Heinrich   05  4 782-08- 1328    12   699,67   4388    
  18. Brockmann,B.+H.      11  9581-10- 771    12   882,51   4262       38. Böker, Ulla+Kurt     13  3 444-12- 626    12   696,86   4157    
  19. Dreyer,K.-H.+K.+M.   04  1358-11-  28    12   871,46   4425       39. Heinrich, Walter     03  4 976-12- 339    12   682,24   4439    
  20. Heinrich, Walter     03  4976-11-1070    12   869,81   4439       40. SG Grothus+Kröger    11  9 581-10- 534    12   675,36   4649    
 
 
              MS-BEZ.:  REGV-BESTGEREISTE TAUBEN               MS.NR.:0699 -062 (255/01-Rot)   
              MS-ART :                   BESTGEREISTE WEIBCHEN   
              MS-MOD.:  HAT-HAT   PUNKTSYSTEM= AS-P KT 
                        
              MS-FLG.:  02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14   
                        ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** **   
 RANG---------NAME---------VV-----RINGNR.-----PRS-- PUNKTE-----KM----   RANG---------NAME---------VV--- --RINGNR.-----PRS--PUNKTE-----KM ----
 
   1. Wulfmeyer, Wilhelm   04  3465-11- 773W   13   982,99   4687       21. Dreyer,K.-H.+K.+M.   04  1 358-09- 347W   12   806,21   4349    
   2. Schäffer,T.+F.       03  3639-10-  27W   13   927,40   4785       22. Schäffer,T.+F.       03  3 639-11- 457W   12   798,05   4515    
   3. SG Grothus+Kröger    11  9581-12- 178W   13   888,28   4892       23. Schäffer,T.+F.       03  3 639-10-   7W   12   798,05   4439    
   4. Schäffer,T.+F.       03  3639-11- 361W   13   854,43   4785       24. Reinhardt, Herbert   05  2 452-11- 286W   12   781,51   4349    
   5. SG Grothus+Kröger    11  3904-11- 392W   13   851,40   4892       25. SG Grothus+Kröger    11  4 208-09- 880W   12   773,39   4578    
   6. Bretthauer, Hartmut  04  7650-10- 999W   13   769,64   4687       26. Reinhardt, Herbert   05  2 452-11- 220W   12   769,82   4425    
   7. Hohmeier,Manf.+Cait. 11  9711-12- 640W   13   612,53   4892       27. Puller,Hans-Jürgen   11  2 890-11- 124W   12   766,79   4346    
   8. Reinhardt, Herbert   05  2452-12-   7W   13   607,89   4687       28. Schröder,Erich       04  9 492-08- 169W   12   764,80   4349    
   9. Mazur, Christoph     11  9581-12- 771W   12  1061,44   4262       29. Hägermann, Dieter    04  1 665-11- 1011W   12   747,15   4073    
  10. Hägermann, Dieter    04  1665-12-1130W   12  1020,21   4073       30. Dreyer,K.-H.+K.+M.   04  1 358-09- 315W   12   743,46   4460    
  11. Reinhardt, Herbert   05  2452-11- 246W   12  1012,54   4349       31. Seele, Wilhelm       05  7 341-12-  81W   12   725,06   4460    
  12. SG Grothus+Kröger    11  9581-11- 323W   12   945,98   4262       32. Walter+Lukaschek     08  3 502-10- 894W   12   723,76   4421    
  13. Backs,Theo           06  7014-11- 410W   12   894,98   4421       33. Böker, Ulla+Kurt     13  3 444-12- 670W   12   680,89   4349    
  14. SG Busche/Straube    01  4425-12- 207W   12   893,24   4515       34. Dreyer,K.-H.+K.+M.   04  1 358-11- 149W   12   669,83   4425    
  15. Schäffer,T.+F.       03  3639-12- 586W   12   887,24   4163       35. Böker, Ulla+Kurt     13  3 444-12- 730W   12   634,15   4349    
  16. Dreyer,K.-H.+K.+M.   04  1358-11- 170W   12   877,16   4268       36. Schäffer,T.+F.       03  3 639-11- 378W   11   976,29   3700    
  17. Schumacher,J.+R.     11  4745-11-  67W   12   858,86   4262       37. Reinhardt, Herbert   05  2 452-11- 280W   11   947,90   3846    
  18. Brockmann,B.+H.      11  9581-11-  31W   12   843,57   4460       38. Schäffer,T.+F.       03  3 639-12- 635W   11   938,13   3738    

Seite 2 von 5Preisliste anzeigen

28.07.2013http://www.bas-riro.de/Preislisten/Darstellen3.php?Datei=Woche30/PRL_1740.NET&zeigekat=5&maxkat=4&fg2...



  19. Körber+Steeg         08  4687-09- 233W   12   826,78   4421       39. SG Grothus+Kröger    11  9 581-12- 148W   11   904,34   4106    
 
 
              MS-BEZ.:  REGV-BESTGEREISTE TAUBEN               MS.NR.:0699 -062 (255/01-Rot)   
              MS-ART :                   BESTGEREISTE WEIBCHEN   
              MS-MOD.:  HAT-HAT   PUNKTSYSTEM= AS-P KT 
                        
              MS-FLG.:  02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14   
                        ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** **   
 RANG---------NAME---------VV-----RINGNR.-----PRS-- PUNKTE-----KM----   RANG---------NAME---------VV--- --RINGNR.-----PRS--PUNKTE-----KM ----
 
  20. Bretthauer, Hartmut  04  7650-12-  39W   12   820,64   4268       40. Von Behren, Harald   03  4 976-11- 557W   11   897,55   3743    
 
 
              MS-BEZ.:  REGV-JÄHRIGEN-MS                       MS.NR.:0699 -063 (255/01-Rot)   
              MS-ART :  03 BESTE TAUBEN, JAHRG. = 12   
              MS-MOD.:  HAT-HAT   PUNKTSYSTEM= AS-P KT  BESTE FLG=05 
                        
              MS-FLG.:  02 03 04 05 06 07 08   
                        ** ** ** ** ** ** **   
            RANG---------NAME----------RG-RV-VV.ZZZ -MSCH-M--W--PRS--PUNKTE-----KM-------- 
            
              1. Schäffer,T.+F.       255.03 02.031   01  1  2  15   1402,24  4450 Hil-03 
              2. Mazur, Christoph     255.11 02.017   01  0  3  15   1393,21  4688 Rah-11 
              3. SG Grothus+Kröger    255.11 02.022   01  1  2  15   1352,40  4310 Rah-11 
              4. Hupe, Dieter         255.12 02.001   01  1  2  15   1338,57  4303 Büc-12 
              5. Buschmeier,Friedrich 255.13 03.002   01  2  1  15   1337,27  4339 Por-13 
              6. Heineking,W.         255.10 05.005   01  3  0  15   1328,81  5067 Uch-10 
              7. Von Behren, Harald   255.03 01.001   01  1  2  15   1318,32  4486 Hil-03 
              8. SG Busche/Straube    255.01 01.005   01  0  3  15   1308,24  3914 Rot-01 
              9. Lilienkamp, Fr.      255.01 02.004   01  3  0  15   1305,94  4217 Rot-01 
             10. Möller, H.+ E.       255.12 09.001   01  2  1  15   1303,70  4267 Büc-12 
             11. Böker, Ulla+Kurt     255.13 06.001   01  2  1  15   1299,75  4338 Por-13 
             12. Dörge, Horst         255.10 08.003   01  3  0  15   1290,65  5122 Uch-10 
             13. Mayer,G.+A.+Kevin    255.11 01.002   01  2  1  15   1285,35  4121 Rah-11 
             14. Hohmeier,Manf.+Cait. 255.11 03.001   01  2  1  15   1284,00  4152 Rah-11 
             15. Schumacher,J.+R.     255.11 04.004   01  0  3  15   1277,01  4152 Rah-11 
             16. Kampschäfer, Herbert 255.03 01.010   01  3  0  15   1269,68  4412 Hil-03 
             17. Heinrich, Walter     255.03 01.004   01  3  0  15   1267,10  4833 Hil-03 
             18. Brockmann,B.+H.      255.11 02.004   01  1  2  15   1259,78  4539 Rah-11 
             19. Dammeier, Heinrich   255.04 07.002   01  2  1  15   1252,21  4303 Lah-04 
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             20. Honeck,Helm.+Thom.   255.04 02.004   01  1  2  15   1246,33  4230 Lah-04 
 
 
              MS-BEZ.:  REGV-WEIBCHENMEISTERSCHAFT             MS.NR.:0699 -064 (255/01-Rot)   
              MS-ART :  03 BESTE TAUBEN, MAX. 03 WEIB.   
              MS-MOD.:  HAT-HAT   PUNKTSYSTEM= AS-P KT 
                        
              MS-FLG.:  07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14   
                        ** ** ** ** ** ** ** **   
            RANG---------NAME----------RG-RV-VV.ZZZ -MSCH-M--W--PRS--PUNKTE-----KM-------- 
            
              1. Dreyer,K.-H.+K.+M.   255.04 01.004   01  0  3  24   1460,85 10335 Lah-04 
              2. Schäffer,T.+F.       255.03 02.031   01  0  3  24   1459,00 10518 Hil-03 
              3. SG Grothus+Kröger    255.11 02.022   01  0  3  24   1424,08 10713 Rah-11 
              4. Reinhardt, Herbert   255.05 03.002   01  0  3  23   1561,89  9721 Min-05 
              5. SG Busche/Straube    255.01 01.005   01  0  3  22   1544,54  9566 Rot-01 
              6. Bretthauer, Hartmut  255.04 08.008   01  0  3  22   1515,28  9578 Lah-04 
              7. Wulfmeyer, Wilhelm   255.04 05.001   01  0  3  22   1479,36  9392 Lah-04 
              8. Birkholz,Roland      255.09 04.006   01  0  3  22   1342,61  8940 Shg-09 
              9. Walter+Lukaschek     255.08 01.004   01  0  3  21   1536,38  8777 NRü-08 
             10. Von Behren, Harald   255.03 01.001   01  0  3  21   1422,82  9327 Hil-03 
             11. Mazur, Christoph     255.11 02.017   01  0  3  21   1421,39  8823 Rah-11 
             12. Jathe,August         255.08 01.001   01  0  3  21   1419,99  8884 NRü-08 
             13. Backs,Theo           255.06 04.016   01  0  3  21   1386,37  8726 Reh-06 
             14. Dammeier, Heinrich   255.04 07.002   01  0  3  21   1105,88  9204 Lah-04 
             15. Peeck,G.+U.          255.06 03.005   01  0  3  20   1565,93  8013 Reh-06 
             16. Greve,D.             255.10 05.008   01  0  3  20   1533,75  8312 Uch-10 
             17. Mayer,G.+A.+Kevin    255.11 01.002   01  0  3  20   1531,27  9179 Rah-11 
             18. Körber+Steeg         255.08 03.007   01  0  3  20   1412,01  8044 NRü-08 
             19. Lüpkemann,Heinr.     255.10 08.001   01  0  3  20   1374,23  8618 Uch-10 
             20. Schumacher,J.+R.     255.11 04.004   01  0  3  20   1340,74  8277 Rah-11 
 
 
              MS-BEZ.:  REGV ALLROUNDMEISTER (INTERN)          MS.NR.:0699 -069 (255/01-Rot)   
              MS-ART :  04 BESTE TAUBEN   
              MS-MOD.:  HAT-HAT   PUNKTSYSTEM= AS-P KT  BESTE FLG=06  VON 200-999 KM 
                        PFL-KM=2X200,2X300,1X400,1X500   
              MS-FLG.:  07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14   
                        ** ** ** ** ** ** ** **   
            RANG---------NAME----------RG-RV-VV.ZZZ -MSCH-M--W--PRS--PUNKTE-----KM-------- 
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              1. Peeck,G.+U.          255.06 03.005   01  2  2  24   2191,94  9597 Reh-06 
              2. Dreyer,K.-H.+K.+M.   255.04 01.004   01  2  2  24   2177,33 10452 Lah-04 
              3. Schäffer,T.+F.       255.03 02.031   01  2  2  24   2103,54  9770 Hil-03 
              4. Heinrich, Walter     255.03 01.004   01  4  0  24   2063,93 10237 Hil-03 
              5. Körber+Steeg         255.08 03.007   01  3  1  24   1966,91 10592 NRü-08 
              6. SG Grothus+Kröger    255.11 02.022   01  1  3  24   1960,92 10201 Rah-11 
              7. Brockmann,B.+H.      255.11 02.004   01  4  0  24   1945,88 10630 Rah-11 
              8. Körber,Mathias       255.08 01.007   01  4  0  24   1943,39 10432 NRü-08 
              9. Mayer,G.+A.+Kevin    255.11 01.002   01  0  4  24   1940,28 10428 Rah-11 
             10. Reinhardt, Herbert   255.05 03.002   01  2  2  24   1923,28 10065 Min-05 
             11. Meinsen,Heinz+Angel. 255.03 01.002   01  4  0  24   1912,62  9971 Hil-03 
             12. Jathe,August         255.08 01.001   01  2  2  24   1906,08 10104 NRü-08 
             13. Hägermann, Dieter    255.04 02.005   01  2  2  24   1896,13  9858 Lah-04 
             14. Bretthauer, Hartmut  255.04 08.008   01  0  4  24   1857,03 10287 Lah-04 
             15. Koschnitzki S. + H.  255.03 02.022   01  4  0  24   1840,18 10045 Hil-03 
             16. Büsching, Heinrich   255.05 09.006   01  4  0  24   1835,32  9915 Min-05 
             17. Von Behren, Harald   255.03 01.001   01  1  3  24   1827,89 10906 Hil-03 
             18. Wulfmeyer, Wilhelm   255.04 05.001   01  0  4  24   1826,58 10425 Lah-04 
             19. Niemeyer, Wilfried   255.03 05.010   01  4  0  24   1825,82 10035 Hil-03 
             20. Walter+Lukaschek     255.08 01.004   01  0  4  24   1821,73 10348 NRü-08 
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